OMR Spirit Days 2022-2023

Thursday, November 10: World Kindness Day
Spread kindness and positivity by wearing and sharing positive messages.

Wednesday, November 23: Fall Colors Day
Wear clothing or accessories related to fall colors.

Friday, December 23: Festive Wear Day
Stay cozy and warm in your most festive sweater or sweatshirt.

Friday, January 13: Winter Chill Out Day
Wear your favorite school-appropriate pajamas to school.

Friday, February 10: Super Bowl Spirit Day
Wear your favorite sports-related shirt or jersey to get ready for Super Bowl

Tuesday, February 14: Valentine’s Day
Wear red or pink for Valentine’s Day.

Friday, March 17: St. Patrick’s Day
Everyone is Irish on St. Patrick’s Day! Wear green today.

Monday, March 20 : International Day of Happiness
Wear yellow and/or emojis to celebrate today..

Thursday, April 20: Peace on Earth Day
Wear neon colors for Earth Day today.

Monday, May 22: Movie Character Day

Dress as your favorite movie character.

Thursday, May 25: Memorial Day
Wear red, white, and blue or camouflage to support the military.

Thursday, June 15: OMR Spirit Day
It's Fun Day today! Wear your OMR shirts today.
Friday, June 16 - Rain date



